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Zao Liza Giant Sialo,m Race

Men

OFFICIAL RESULT

」ury Techllical Data

FIS TD

CHIEF OF RACE
REFEREE

SawanO HirOshi

SATO ShirO

Shin S00k」 an

」PN
」PN
KOR

Course Name

Start Aititude

Finish Aititじ de

Verti()al Drop

Hom。 1。gation Number

Aoitori COurse

1370m
l103m
262m

94フ 2/01/10

Race informatiOn lst Run Race informatiOn 2nd Run

Course Setter

Forerunners    ―A―
―B―

―C―

―D―

―E―

―F―

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weather:  Cloudy

Start/Finish Temp.

Number of Competitors 109

Tachibana Yoshihiro

Yoshida Shin

Kwon Ki Yun
Hideyama Shyuhei

Higashine Shinsuke

Kim Hyuk
Sato Yudai

38 (36)

10:00

Snow:  Packed
05/25°C

Course Setter

Forerunners  ―A―

―B―

―C―

―D―

―E―

―F―

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weatheri  Cloudy

Start/Finish Temp.

inoue Haruki

Yoshida Shin

KwOn Ki Yun
Hideyama Shyuhei
Higashine Shinsuke

Kim Hyuk
Ueno Serena

40  (38)

13:30

Snowi  Packed
10/30° C

」PN 」PN

F=870Number of Competitors 103

Rank Bib

No.Code
OompetitOr一

一 ― ―

十

一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 ― ― 一 ― 一 … … 一

Name                         Nation
l st    2nd       TOtal

Time    Time    Time Point

1 0007 302320 YAMASHINA Hirofumi

2 0010 304318 0BARA Kenta

3 0005 303789 YUKI Tomohiro

4 0009 304369  FU」 IHARA Sota

5 0004 304315 MURATA Teruaki

6 0003 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi

7 0001  320024  HUR Seung― wook

8 0013 320323  KIM Seul― Kyung

9 0012  320391  KIM Dong―Woo

10 0024 304784 YAMAKOSHI Ryohei

l1 0031 303834 KAINUMA Nobuto

12 0020 303901  SUGANO Rychma

10 0022 304405 CHIBA Kaito

14 0043 303928 YAMAMOTO Koii

15 0017 303875 NISHIMURA Kento

08/04/2012 Zao Liza/Yamagata

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

JPN

KOR

KOR

KOR

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

2:1263

2i1304

2:1405

211425

2:1505

211545

2:1605

2:1618

2i1646

2,1707

2:17.11

2i1774

2:1730

2,1786

2,1795

1:0395   1:0863

1:0473   1:0831

1:0449   1:0956

1105.43   1:0882

li05 37   1:0968

1:0603   1,00.42

1:0578   1:1027

1106,14   1:1004

1:0603   1:1043

1:0654   1:1053

1:0597   1:1114

1107.71   1:10.03

110735   1:1045

1:0735   1:1051

1:0693   1:1102

000

269

931

1063

1587

1850

2243

2329

2512

2912

2939

3352

33.91

3431

3490
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Zao Li2a Giant Sialc)m Race

M〔)n

Rank Bib

No. 00de
OompetitOr一

― 一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 … …
… ― … …

…

Name Nation

l st

Time
2nd
Time

Total

Time Point

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

0050

0044

0034

0033

0026

0006

0032

0016

0019

0053

0008

0011

0029

0023

0041

0045

0030

0039

0102

0025

0066

0057

0021

0042

0028

0094

0036

0037

0051

0048

0078

0040

0056

0046

0038

302988  0KAZAKI Shinnosuke

304858  HIRATA Daiki

304647 0BA Kazuki

304398 HOTTA Yusaku

304532 MIYOSHI shOui

303590 NARA Akira

630001l KO」 IMA Kanta

303367 HIROSE Ken

304038 YAMADA Ryuta

303775 TSUSHIMA Sanato

304528  FUKAI Kei

303644 HARADA Tatsuya

30351 7 USAMI Shintaro

304380 TSUNODA Kei

304724  MATSUZAWA Keita

304613 WADA Takamasa

304349  KIMURA Takahito

303861  MITSUYA Yuuki

304610 TAKAHASHI Shotar。

304079 01NOSHO Ryonen

304002 TSUNODA Akitoshi

304362 TAKAHASHI Daiki

303624 TAKAHASHI Shota

304516 TAKAHASHI Gaku

304847 KUMONO Justin

304309 NARITA Ryusei

304527 MIZUKAMI Motohiro

304717  ABE Hidetaka

304744 HIRANO Toru

304632 KOMATSU Yuhei

304467 MARUYAMA Keisuke

304382 MATSUZAWA Dan

30461l KAWARAI Kaた o

304796 0KINO Naoto

304316 TATEHANA Kota

1:0701   1:1l o7

1:0703   1:11 10

1:0741   1:1076

1:0686   1:1170

li07 58   1:1103

1:0700   1:1169

1:0669   1:1226

1:0767   1:1145

110783   111139

1:0772   1:1160

1:0768   1:1183

1:0778   1:1179

1:0756   1:1207

1:0786   1:1205

1:0825   1:1170

1:0771   1:1244

110818   1:12.07

1:0810   1:1219

1:0727   1:1303

1!0850   1:1201

110795   111258

1:0797   1:1253

1:0808   1112.50

1:0835   1:1239

110847   1:12.39

110807   1:1281

li07 97   1:1295

1:0814   1:12.89

1:07.93   1:13.10

1:0889   111223

1:0912   1:1211

1:0863   1:1267

1:08.75   1:1269

1:0790   111357

1:0799   1:13.60

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

2:1808

2:1813

2:1817

2:1856

2i1861

2:1869

2:1895

211912

2:1922

2:1932

211951

2:1957

2:1963

2:1991

2:1995

2:2015

2:2025

2:2029

2:2030

2:2051

2:2053

2:2055

212058

2:2074

2:20.86

2:2088

2:2092

212103

2:2103

212112

2:2123

2:2130

2:2144

2:2147

2:2159

3575

3608

3634

3890

3923

3975

4146

4257

4323

4388

4513

4552

4592

4775

4802

4933

4998

5025

5031

5169

5182

5195

5215

5320

53、 99

5412

5438

5510

5510

5569

5641

5687

5779

5799

5877
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Zao Li2a Giant Sialorn Race

M()n

Rank Bib

No. Oode
CompetitOr― 一 ― 一 一 一 … 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 ― … … … … … … …

Name Nation

l st

Time
2nd
Time

Tctal

Time Point

51 0018  304410

52 0047  304578

53 0054  304922

54 0060  304763

55 0105  304718

56 0106  304741

57 0002 6300010

58 0079  304650

59 0074  304518

60 0101  304655

60 0091  304361

62 0052  304735

63 0103  304656

64 0108  304649

65 0062  304582

66 0061  304933

67 0071  304520

68 0076  304723

69 0073  304792

70 0098  304577

71  0064  303838

72 0097  304769

73 0084  304608

73 0035  320376

75 0055  320325

76 0072  304635

77 0099  304503

78 0065  304831

79 0075  304794

80 0100  304605

81 0049  304381

82 0063  304595

83 0087  304714

84 0068  304761

85 0090  304584

MATSUMOTO Tadashi

MINAGAWA Daiya

OINOSHO Kaito

FUKUDA Tsukasa

SUZUKI Taiga

SAITO SOuta

FUKASE Satoshi

TAKAHASHI Yoshiki

FURUYA Yuki

TAKAHASHI Shun

iTO Arata

HASEGAWA Ryosuke

MITSUYA Koushi

TANNO Tsubasa

YAMAMOTO Takumi

DOBASHI Ginpei

MORI Kaito

KIRIKUBO Reo

TOSHIMA Shin

UTSUDE Yo

KIMURA Kan

SUZUKI Tatsuya

KIMURA Yo

LEE Jeong― Jae

SEO Kyoung― Won

KUSAKABE Takuya

SAITOH Masafumi

ONODERA Kenta

ITO Shin

MUTAI Yuto

KATANO Yutaro

HAYASHI Yoshiki

ROKUSAWA Wataru

HAGA Yuki

SUMIMOTO Shiono

1:0805   111358      212163

1:0885   1:1292      2:2177

1:0881   1:1300      2:2181

1:0849   1:1347       2:2196

1:0968   1:1230      2:2198

1:0928   1:1293      2:2221

110705   1:1534      2:2239

li09 09   111 3 45      2:2254

1:0960   1:1338       2:2298

1:0989   1:13,16       2:2305

1:0928   1:1377      212305

110910   1:1404      2:2314

1:0927   1:1389       2:2316

1:0966   1:1404      2:2370

1:1052   1:1327      2i2379

1:0996   1:1397      2i2393

1110.08   1:1400      2:2408

1:1062   1:1358      2:2420

1:1023   1:1401      212424

1:1050   1:1388      212438

1:0907   1:1532      212439

1:1096   1:1345      2:24.41

1:1043   1:1399      2:2442

1:09.44   1:14.98      2:2442

1:09.91   1:14.99      2:2490

1:1021   1:1525       2:2546

1:1109   1:14.69      2:2578

1:1073   1:1515      2:2588

1:1083   1:1517       212600

1:1069   1:1550      2:2619

1:1046   1:1633       2i2679

1:1091   1:1619      2:2710

1:1235   1:1542      2:2777

1:1145   1:1675      2:2820

111161   1:1673      2:2834

TD#1020 0odex l126

5904

5995

6022

6120

6133

6284

6402

6501

6789

6835

6835

6894

6907

7261

7321

7412

7511

7589

7616

7708

7714

7727

7734

77.34

8049

8416

8626

8691

8770

8895

9288

9492

9931

102.13

10305

1    Page 3/4

」PN

」PN

UPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

KOR

KOR

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

08/04/2012 Zao Liza/Yamagata

Giant sialom

ulК〕R也単=ゴてiRtttUP

ノ/′
‐

Data Processing By THA&KS V7-228B OfFcial Timing Data By ALGE



ヱ軽量騨鍮馳ヽ 魯8撤 Ⅷ熙ン馳
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Zao Li2a Giant Sla10m Race

Men

Rank Bib

Not Code
Competit。

「

一 一 ― 一 一 一 ―

十

一 ― 一

__―
― 一 ―

十

一 ― ― ―

Name lWation

l st

Time
2nd
Time

Tctal

Time Point

86 0058 320397  YOU」 。―Sung

87 0095 304795  NAGASE Kazuya

88 0086 304771 0MORI Yusuke2

89 0093 304919  FUKUSAWA Masahiro

90 0083 304863  KATANO Keita

91 0067 304861  YOSH10KA ShinichirO

92 0092 304592 HOSHI Wataru

93 0081 304765  SASAKI Ryoya

94 0082 304037 HOSHI Yamato

95 0070 32041l  KIM DongLKyeom

96 0104 304715  KANEKO Ryohei

97 0096 304957  ABE Tomoya

98 0085 304813 00TAKI Kou

99 0080 320400  CHOI」 i一Hoon

100 0107 304870 KOBAYASI Yudai

lst DID NOT FINISH 5

0014 320357  KOH」 unす Seok

0027 302606  UEDA Naoki

0077 304793 TAKAHASHI TakahirO

0088 304760 1GARASHI Tatsunori

0089 304590 KITSUNEZAKI Umi

lst DISQUALIFIED l

0109 304868 YOKOYAMA Ryodai

2nd DID NOT FINISH 3

0015 303335 YONEDA Shuhei

0059 304791  KURIYAMA Shun

0069 320373 BACK Chan

03/04/2012 Zao Liza/Yamagata

KOR

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

KOR

」PN

」PN

」PN

KOR
」PN

KOR

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

KOR

2:2865

2:2868

2:2871

2:2944

2:2965

2:3020

2:3187

2:3211

2:3270

2:3355

213574

2:3604

2:3651

2:3815

2:4034

10508

10528

10548

11027

11164

11525

12621

12778

13165

13723

15159

15356

15664

16740

181 77

1:1106   1:1759

1:1208   1:1660

1:1267   1:1604

1:1233   1:1711

1:1443   1:1522

1:1185   1:1835

1:1391   1:1796

1:1385   1:1826

1:1510   1:1760

1:1377   1:1978

1:1784   1:1790

1:1601   1:2003

1:1654   111997

1:1592   1:2223

1:1343   1:2186

Gate 33  Rule 629-3

TD#1020 Codex l126 I    Page 4/4
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鰯甜魃瞬総ン ーl齢 職翻翻縄

Pcnalty Calctllation

ン 曲 lG朧ン鯛臨鐵
Zao Liza Giant S‖ alom Race

Men

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start   COde    COmpetitors― ――
― 一 ― ― … ― ― ―

‐― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

No       No  Nanle                     Nation

1  0007   302320

2 0010   304318
3 0005   303789
4 0009   304369
5 0004   304315
6 0003   303219
7 0001   320024

8 0013   320323
9 0012   320391

10 0024   304784

Rank No        No

1  0003   303219

2 0005   303789
3 0010   304318
4 0009   304369
5 0007   302320

FIS TD  SawanO Hiroshi

signature

TD#1020

Data PrOcessing By THA&KS

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   COde    COmpetitOrs― 一 ― ―
十

一
― ___―

― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― 一 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ―

Tota

( 16674(A)+ 16674(B)-  4113(C))■ 10=

Calculated penalty
Category adder

Oorrection value
Minimum polnt

./ナ
・   .  Applied penalty

f て し

FIS

Point

36 27

35 15

33 65

35 78

51 39

25 89

43 34

56 13

59 19

72 85

25 89

33 65

35 15

35 78

36 27

166 74

SUM ―B―

29 235

29 24
3 00
0 00
9 00

32 24

36 27     0 oo

35 i5     2 69

33 65     9 31

35 78    10 63

ｃｅ

ｍ

Ｒ

Ｐ

YAMASHINA Hirofu,十

OBARA Kenta
YUKI Tomohiro
FU」 IHARA Sota

MURATA Teruaki

NAKAMURA Kazushi
HUR Set】 ng―w00k

KIM Seじ |― Kytlng

KIM Dorlg― Woo

YAMAKOSHI Ryohei

ＰＮ

ＰＮ

ＰＮ

ＰＮ

ＰＮ

ＰＮ

ＯＲ

ＯＲ

ＯＲ

ＰＮ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｋ

Ｋ

Ｋ

Ｊ

Best 5

25 89 18 50

Tota1     166 74    41 13

SUM ―A―   SUM ―C―

FIS

Point   RankName

NAKAMURA Kaztlshi

YUKI Tomohiro

OBARA Kenta
FU」 IHARA Sota
YAMASHINA Hirofumi

Nation

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

6

3

2

4

1

Codex 1126

uЮR3」占RouP

Oficial Timing Data By ALGE



Zao Liza Giant Slalom Race 
Men

ジュリー

技術代表
競技委員長

１本目 ２本目

澤野　　博
佐藤　司郎

コースセッター
前走者

テクニカルデータ

コース名 Aoitori Course

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

コース公認No.

1370

1108

9472/01/10

m

m

-A-

(36)

13:30

公式成績表

-B-
-C-
-D-

-E-

開始時刻

-A-
-B-
-C-
-D-

-E-

天候

10:00

雪質

吉田　　新
Kwon Ki Yun
日出山　修平
東根　慎介

Kim Hyuk

吉田　　新
Kwon Ki Yun
日出山　修平
東根　慎介

Kim Hyuk

橘　　良弘 井上　春樹

Packed

38 (38)旗門数 40

Cloudy

-F- 佐藤 優大 -F- 上野　世玲奈

標高差 262 m

ｽﾀｰﾄ/ﾌｨﾆｯｼｭ 気温 0.5/2.5 ℃

天候

ｽﾀｰﾄ/ﾌｨﾆｼｭ 気温

Cloudy 雪質 Packed

1.0/3.0 ℃

旗門数

開始時刻

コースセッター

主審 Shin Sook Jan

F= 870参加選手数  99

前走者

参加選手数  94

JPN
JPN
KOR

JPN JPN

順位 Bib コード 競技者--------------------------- １本目 ２本目
No. Code 氏　名 所属 タイム ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ地　域

合計
タイムタイム

1 山科 博史0007 03003846 山形 天元台ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 1:08.68 0.002:12.631:03.95

2 小原 健汰0010 03000801 山形 日大山形高校 1:08.31 2.692:13.041:04.73

3 結城 智裕0005 03000789 学連 東海大学 1:09.56 9.312:14.051:04.49

4 藤原 颯大0009 03001762 山梨 山梨学院高校 1:08.82 10.632:14.251:05.43

5 村田 輝昭0004 03000723 秋田 角館高校 1:09.68 15.872:15.051:05.37

6 中村 和司0003 03000780 学連 法政大学 1:09.42 18.502:15.451:06.03

7 山越 涼平0024 03006149 岐阜 白川中学校 1:10.53 29.122:17.071:06.54

8 海沼 将人0031 03000713 学連 東京農業大学 1:11.14 29.392:17.111:05.97

9 菅野 稜馬0020 03000154 学連 法政大学 1:10.03 33.522:17.741:07.71

10 千葉 凱人0022 03001465 北海道 砂川高校 1:10.45 33.912:17.801:07.35

11 山本 広治0043 03000737 学連 東洋大学 1:10.51 34.312:17.861:07.35

12 西村 賢人0017 03001643 学連 慶應義塾大学 1:11.02 34.902:17.951:06.93

13 岡崎 慎之介0050 03003467 山形 蔵王ｸﾗﾌﾞ 1:11.07 35.752:18.081:07.01

14 平田 大樹0044 03007604 岐阜 古川中学校 1:11.10 36.082:18.131:07.03

15 大場 一輝0034 03006811 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 1:10.76 36.342:18.171:07.41

Data Processing By THA&KS Official Timing Data By ALGE

08/04/2012  Zao Liza/Yamagata Page 1/4TD# 1020  Codex 0151
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Zao Liza Giant Slalom Race 
Men

順位 Bib コード 競技者--------------------------- １本目 ２本目
No. Code 氏　名 所属 タイム ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ地　域

合計
タイムタイム

16 堀田 祐作0033 03003098 山形 日大山形高校 1:11.70 38.902:18.561:06.86

17 三好 奨偉0026 03000008 北海道 砂川高校 1:11.03 39.232:18.611:07.58

18 奈良 旭0006 03000730 学連 東洋大学 1:11.69 39.752:18.691:07.00

19 小嶋 貫太0032 03008351 京都 江陽中学校 1:12.26 41.462:18.951:06.69

20 廣瀬 健0016 03000096 学連 東洋大学 1:11.45 42.572:19.121:07.67

21 山田 隆太0019 03000926 学連 専修大学 1:11.39 43.232:19.221:07.83

22 津島 佐成斗0053 03000515 学連 日本体育大学 1:11.60 43.882:19.321:07.72

23 深井 圭0008 03003102 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 1:11.83 45.132:19.511:07.68

24 原田 達也0011 03001574 東京 ﾃﾞｻﾝﾄｽｷｰﾁｰﾑ 1:11.79 45.522:19.571:07.78

25 宇佐美 真太郎0029 03001998 学連 弘前大学 1:12.07 45.922:19.631:07.56

26 角田 啓0023 03001138 群馬 利根商業高校 1:12.05 47.752:19.911:07.86

27 松澤 恵太0041 03006280 北海道 砂川高校 1:11.70 48.022:19.951:08.25

28 和田 嵩正0045 03006796 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 1:12.44 49.332:20.151:07.71

29 木村 崇仁0030 03002424 石川 遊学館高校 1:12.07 49.982:20.251:08.18

30 三津谷 優輝0039 03000493 学連 東京農業大学 1:12.19 50.252:20.291:08.10

31 高橋 正太郎0102 03001295 埼玉 川越東高校 1:13.03 50.312:20.301:07.27

32 老野生 了然0025 03002253 学連 慶應義塾大学 1:12.01 51.692:20.511:08.50

33 角田 明聡0066 03000833 学連 東洋大学 1:12.58 51.822:20.531:07.95

34 髙橋 大貴0057 03000722 秋田 湯沢翔北高校 1:12.58 51.952:20.551:07.97

35 高橋 翔大0021 03000557 学連 法政大学 1:12.50 52.152:20.581:08.08

36 髙橋 岳0042 03000716 秋田 角館高校 1:12.39 53.202:20.741:08.35

37 雲野 ジャスティン0028 03008434 長野 信濃中学校 1:12.39 53.992:20.861:08.47

38 成田 隆星0094 03000472 青森 東奥義塾高校 1:12.81 54.122:20.881:08.07

39 水上 元博0036 03002651 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 1:12.95 54.382:20.921:07.97

40 阿部 秀崇0037 03006874 山形 新庄北高最上校 1:12.89 55.102:21.031:08.14

40 平野 亨0051 03007051 福島 南会津高校 1:13.10 55.102:21.031:07.93

42 小松 悠平0048 03006777 岩手 平舘高校 1:12.23 55.692:21.121:08.89

43 丸山 佳祐0078 03001874 青森 東奥義塾高校 1:12.11 56.412:21.231:09.12

44 松澤 段0040 03001294 埼玉 早大本庄高 1:12.67 56.872:21.301:08.63

45 瓦井 海年0056 03006087 東京 成蹊高校 1:12.69 57.792:21.441:08.75

46 沖野 直斗0046 03005846 山形 日大山形高校 1:13.57 57.992:21.471:07.90

47 舘花 航太0038 03000735 秋田 花輪高校 1:13.60 58.772:21.591:07.99

48 松本 匡史0018 03002703 秋田 角館高校 1:13.58 59.042:21.631:08.05

49 皆川 大弥0047 03001647 神奈川 慶應義塾高校 1:12.92 59.952:21.771:08.85

50 老野生 海渡0054 03007415 新潟 上越教育大学附属中 1:13.00 60.222:21.811:08.81
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Zao Liza Giant Slalom Race 
Men

順位 Bib コード 競技者--------------------------- １本目 ２本目
No. Code 氏　名 所属 タイム ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ地　域

合計
タイムタイム

51 福田 司0060 03006657 栃木 足利工業大附属高校 1:13.47 61.202:21.961:08.49

52 鈴木 大河0105 03006880 山形 米沢中央高校 1:12.30 61.332:21.981:09.68

53 齋藤 颯太0106 03007032 福島 葵高校 1:12.93 62.842:22.211:09.28

54 深瀬 悟志0002 03008576 山形 山形市立第四中学校 1:15.34 64.022:22.391:07.05

55 髙橋 義貴0079 03000696 宮城 白石工業高校 1:13.45 65.012:22.541:09.09

56 古谷 優樹0074 03005850 秋田 湯沢翔北高校 1:13.38 67.892:22.981:09.60

57 高橋 峻0101 03006145 岩手 平舘高校 1:13.16 68.352:23.051:09.89

57 伊藤 新0091 03000585 岩手 盛岡第三高校 1:13.77 68.352:23.051:09.28

59 長谷川 稜祐0052 03007883 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 1:14.04 68.942:23.141:09.10

60 三津谷 浩志0103 03007215 青森 東奥学園高等学校 1:13.89 69.072:23.161:09.27

61 丹野 翼0108 03000674 宮城 東北学院高校 1:14.04 72.612:23.701:09.66

62 山本 拓実0062 03005829 岩手 平舘高校 1:13.27 73.212:23.791:10.52

63 土橋 銀平0061 03008321 福島 南郷中学校 1:13.97 74.122:23.931:09.96

64 森 海人0071 03006065 埼玉 細田学園高校 1:14.00 75.112:24.081:10.08

65 切久保 玲旺0076 03006281 青森 東奥義塾高校 1:13.58 75.892:24.201:10.62

66 戸嶋 伸0073 03006911 秋田 花輪高校 1:14.01 76.162:24.241:10.23

67 宇都出 鷹0098 03001472 神奈川 慶應義塾高校 1:13.88 77.082:24.381:10.50

68 木村 敢0064 03000483 学連 国士舘大学 1:15.32 77.142:24.391:09.07

69 鈴木 達也0097 03007025 福島 南会津高校 1:13.45 77.272:24.411:10.96

70 木村 陽0084 03006146 岩手 盛岡第三高校 1:13.99 77.342:24.421:10.43

71 日下部 卓哉0072 03006346 東京 早稲田実業高校 1:15.25 84.162:25.461:10.21

72 斎藤 雅史0099 03006142 岩手 平舘高校 1:14.69 86.262:25.781:11.09

73 小野寺 建太0065 03007871 岩手 雫石中学校 1:15.15 86.912:25.881:10.73

74 伊藤 真0075 03006916 秋田 角館高校 1:15.17 87.702:26.001:10.83

75 務台 雄斗0100 03007542 東京 世田谷学園高校 1:15.50 88.952:26.191:10.69

76 片野 雄太郎0049 03001289 埼玉 秀明高校 1:16.33 92.882:26.791:10.46

77 林 良樹0063 03006062 埼玉 本庄東高 1:16.19 94.922:27.101:10.91

78 六沢 亙0087 03000887 山形 北村山高校 1:15.42 99.312:27.771:12.35

79 羽賀 悠稀0068 03007059 福島 猪苗代高校 1:16.75 102.132:28.201:11.45

80 隅本 潮乃0090 03005897 岩手 盛岡南高校 1:16.73 103.052:28.341:11.61

81 永瀬 和也0095 03007470 秋田 大雄中学校 1:16.60 105.282:28.681:12.08

82 大森 裕介0086 03006459 岩手 平舘高校 1:16.04 105.482:28.711:12.67

83 福沢 真弘0093 03007536 青森 東目屋中学校 1:17.11 110.272:29.441:12.33

84 片野 景太0083 03006061 埼玉 秀明高校 1:15.22 111.642:29.651:14.43

85 吉岡 慎一郎0067 03008086 千葉 国分寺台西中学校 1:18.35 115.252:30.201:11.85
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Zao Liza Giant Slalom Race 
Men

順位 Bib コード 競技者--------------------------- １本目 ２本目
No. Code 氏　名 所属 タイム ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ地　域

合計
タイムタイム

86 星 航0092 03008919 福島 若松商業高校 1:17.96 126.212:31.871:13.91

87 佐々木 亮哉0081 03007434 岩手 巻堀中学校 1:18.26 127.782:32.111:13.85

88 星 倭人0082 03008337 福島 檜枝岐中学校 1:17.60 131.652:32.701:15.10

89 金子 諒平0104 03006881 山形 米沢工業高校 1:17.90 151.592:35.741:17.84

90 阿部 智也0096 03008570 山形 山形県庁SC 1:20.03 153.562:36.041:16.01

91 大滝 幸0085 03011516 青森 青森山田高校 1:19.97 156.642:36.511:16.54

92 小林 優大0107 03010237 山形 米沢商業高校 1:21.86 181.772:40.341:18.48

1st DID NOT FINISH  5

狐﨑 海0089 03006317 東京 京華高校

五十嵐 達徳0088 03007420 福島 南会津高校

高橋 空大0077 03005848 秋田 湯沢翔北高校

植田 直樹0027 03003446 学連 信州大学

1st DISQUALIFIED  1

横山 凌大0109 03008755 山形 米沢第四中学校 Gate 33   Rule 629-3

2nd DID NOT FINISH  3

栗山 駿0059 03005903 秋田 花輪高校

米田 修平0015 03002630 学連 日本大学

 #1020
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Zao Liza Giant Slalom Race 

Men

ペナルティポイント計算表

StartRank
No.

Code
No.

Competitors------------------------------------
氏　名 所　属

1 0007 03003846 山科 博史 山形 天元台ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
山形 日大山形高校2小原 健汰0300080100102
学連 東海大学2結城 智裕0300078900053
山梨 山梨学院高校2藤原 颯大0300176200094

秋田 角館高校2村田 輝昭0300072300045

SAJ
Point

4.46

3.60

2.59

5.25

15.85

Best 5

4.46

3.60

2.59

5.25

------

合計 17.00

(C)  ) ÷ 10 = -0.713

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

-0.71
0.00

技術代表 澤野　　博

サイン

県　名学年

Official Timing Data By ALGEData Processing By THA&KS

6 0003 03000780 中村 和司 4 学連 法政大学
岐阜 白川中学校3山越 涼平0300614900247
学連 東京農業大学1海沼 将人0300071300318
学連 法政大学1菅野 稜馬0300015400209

北海道 砂川高校2千葉 凱人03001465002210

1.10

35.87

27.05

36.76

34.13

1.10

------

------

------

------

1 0003 03000780 中村 和司 4 学連 法政大学

学連 東海大学2結城 智裕0300078900052

山形 日大山形高校2小原 健汰0300080100103
山形 天元台ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ山科 博史0300384600074
山梨 山梨学院高校2藤原 颯大0300176200095

1.10

2.59

3.60

4.46

5.25

6

3

2

1

4

Point

0.00

2.69

9.31

10.63

------

18.50

------

------

------

------

41.13

Start
Rank No.

Code
No.

Competitors------------------------------------
氏　名 所　属

SAJ
Point県　名学年 Rank

Race

合計 17.00

17.00 (A) + 17.00 (B) - 41.13

=====  =====
SUM -A-  SUM -C-

=====
SUM -B-

(

修正値 0.00

有効ペナルティ 0.00

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

THE BEST 5 AT START

ミニマムポイント 0.00

TD #1020 Codex 0151

V 7-2.28B3




